CHANGE ORDER NO. 2-FINAL

OWNER
ARCHITECT
CONTRACTOR
FIELD
OTHER
PROJECT: City of Lexington - Fieldhouse ORDER NO: 2-Final
(name, address) P.O. Box 70
Lexington, NE 68850 INITIATION DATE: 8/9/2016
TO (Contractor): TL Sund Constructors, Inc. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO.:  127-E1-004
707 N. Ontario CONTRACT FOR: $1,115,139.00
Lexington, NE 68850 CONTRACT DATE: 372472015

You are directed to make the following change(s) in this Contract:

1. Heating -$3,700.00
2. Wall Padding -$1,895.00
TOTAL -$5,595.00

Not valid until signed by both the Owner and Architect.
Signature of the Contractor indicates his agreement herewith, including any adjustment in the Contract Sum or Contract Time.

The original Contract SUM WaS...... it e 3 1,115,139.00
Net change by previously authorized Change

Orders. ... i 17,890.00
The Contract Sui prior to this Change Order Was..............ovvvieiiiiiiiie e, 3 1,133,029.00
The Contract Sum will be decreased by this Change Order........................... b -$5,595.00

The new Contract Sum including this Change Order willbe.............o.oooooiii i, $  $1,127,434.00
The Contract Time will be unchanged
The Date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is

MILLER & ASSOCIATES, T.L. SUND CONSTRUCTORS,

CONSULTING ENGINEERS, P.C. INC. CITY OF LEXINGTON
ARCHITECT NTRACTOR OWNER

1111 Central Avenue ‘Y0 Rﬁ v X~

Kearney, NE 68847 Leginoston, NE  bE&oe)

Address Ad @] ! Address

By: ?’@/\ By / Jolobny 2 S By

Datel_ N [e 24 . [£ Date: /0 /A t,él// {p Date:




